LM2792
LM2792 Current Regulated Switched Capacitor LED Driver with Analog
Brightness Control
Literature Number: SNVS167K
LM2792
OBSOLETE
September 24, 2011
Current Regulated Switched Capacitor LED Driver with

Top View
10-Lead LLP
Ordering Information
Order Number Shutdown Polarity NSC Package Drawing Package Marking Supplied As
LM2792LD-L Active Low LLP-10 SRB 1000 Units, Tape and Reel
LM2792LDX-L Active Low LLP-10 SRB 4500 Units, Tape and Reel
LM2792LD-H Active High LLP-10 SPB 1000 Units, Tape and Reel
LM2792LDX-H Active High LLP-10 SPB 4500 Units, Tape and Reel
www.national.com 2
200242 Version 12 Revision 3 Print Date/Time: 2011/09/24 06:54:20
L
M